GAS DISCHARGE TUBES (GDTs)
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
EMC, FILTERS & SUPPRESSION
332
� Gas discharge tubes (GDTs)
� High transient voltage surge protection
� Impulse discharge current ratings
from 2.5kA to 20kA

Impulse Alternating Dimensions
Discharge Discharge VsdcN Package (mm) Manf. Part No. &
Current Rating Current Rating (V) Type L Dia. ød Order Code
2.5kA 2.5A 90 A 5 5 0.8 B88069X190
2.5kA 2.5A 230 A 6 5.5 0.8 B88069X2930
2.5kA 2.5A 350 A 6 5.5 0.8 B88069X4640
2.5kA 2.5A 600 A 6 5.5 0.8 B88069X4590
5kA 5A 90 A 6 8 0.8 B88069X720
5kA 5A 150 A 6 8 0.8 B88069X880
5kA 5A 230 A 6 8 0.8 B88069X660
5kA 5A 350 A 6 8 0.8 B88069X810
5kA 5A 600 A 6 8 0.8 B88069X780
10kA 10A 90 A 6 8 1 B88069X4880
10kA 10A 230 A 6 8 1 B88069X4930
10kA 10A 350 A 6 8 1 B88069X4920
20kA 20A 90 B - - - B88069X1410
20kA 20A 90 A 6 8 1 B88069X1380
20kA 20A 230 B - - - B88069X2240
20kA 20A 230 A 6 8 1 B88069X2250
20kA 20A 350 B - - - B88069X2230
20kA 20A 350 A 6 8 1 B88069X2380
20kA 20A 600 A 6 8 1 B88069X2880
Impulse Alternating
Discharge Discharge VsdcN Package Manf. Part No. &
Current Rating Current Rating (V) Type Order Code
10kA 10A 90 C B88069X8300
10kA 10A 230 C B88069X8910
10kA 10A 350 C B88069X8690
20kA 10A 230 E B88069X8710
20kA 10A 230 D B88069X8920
20kA 10A 230 C B88069X8740
20kA 10A 350 C B88069X7200
For the very latest information and news on the full
range of EPCOS products available from Anglia,
visit our website :